

Allergen Number	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
<b>SAVOURY MUGS</b>	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Pigs in Blankets																		530
Onion Rings																		223
Macaroni Cheese Bites																		563
Panko Coated Squid Rings																		422
Superfood Salad																		105
Spicy Cajun Fries																		340
Cheesy Chips																		438
Chips & Curry Sauce																		418
Popcorn Chicken																		312
<b>SWEET MUGS</b>	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Brownie Bites																		383
Mini Doughnuts with Salted Caramel Sauce																		390
Chocolate Churros			trace**	trace**	trace**													472
<b>SPECIALS</b>	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Chicken Katsu Curry																		1010
Penang Curry with Rice																		534
Superfood Chicken Salad																		644
Superfood Salad																		481
Tokyo Noodle Salad with Chicken																		610
Tokyo Noodle Salad			trace**	trace**	trace**													487
<b>BAR CLASSICS</b>	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Classic Nachos																		520
Chips & Dips																		483
Cajun Fries																		492
Fish Finger Sandwich																		890
Full House Burger																		646
Spicy Chicken & Chorizo Burger																		1020
Buttermilk Chicken in a Basket																		875
Whitby Scampi in a Basket																		734
Glee Killer Club Sandwich																		784
Chicken Breast Burger																		590
Portobello Mushroom & Halloumi Burger																		712
Portobello Mushroom & Tofu Burger (Gluten-Free & Vegan Option)																		730
For customers who specifically order a gluten-free burger bun all ingredients will be gluten free, this order will be delivered to your table with a gluten-free flag to identify it as safe																		
<b>PIZZAS</b>	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish
Italian Pizza																		1108
Hawaiian Pizza																		910
Superfood Pizza with Chicken																		830
Superfood Pizza (Vegetarian)																		732
Piri Piri Chicken Pizza																		869
Big Balls Meatball Pizza																		1120
The Vegan Classic Pizza																		760
Classic Pizza																		820
Scottish Smoked Salmon Pizza																		884
For customers who specifically order a gluten-free pizza base all ingredients will be gluten-free, this order will be delivered to your table with a gluten-free flag to identify it as safe (gluten-free products may contain lupin)																		
<b>PIE MINISTER (Birmingham Glee Bar / Cardiff Pie Face Comedy )</b>	Eggs	Dairy	Fish	Crustacea	Molluscs	Peanuts	Treenuts	Sesame	Gluten	Soya	Celery	Mustard	Lupin	Sulphites	Vegan	Vegetarian	Halal*	Kcal per dish



